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Account: COMMUNITY PLAN PLUS ­ 5242534 $97,078.04

View: More Activity (18 Months)

Account Activity Help | Print

Current Balance

$97,078.04
  Available Balance 

$97,078.04

Balance Date:   Jan 19, 2016

Date  Transaction Description  Withdrawals    Deposits    Balance

Nov 30, 2015 CASH DEP FEE 2.11 $95,955.78

Nov 30, 2015 SERVICE CHARGE 108.75 $95,957.89

Nov 30, 2015 ACCT BAL REBATE 4.95 $96,066.64

Nov 30, 2015 MONTHLY PLAN FEE 4.95 $96,061.69

Nov 30, 2015 TFR­FR RAI J 10.00 $96,066.64

Nov 30, 2015 GC 8106­DEPOSIT 100.00 $96,056.64

Nov 30, 2015 GC 0566­DEPOSIT 100.00 $95,956.64

Nov 30, 2015 GC 0275­DEPOSIT 167.00 $95,856.64

Nov 30, 2015 GC 0566­TRANSFER 500.00 $95,689.64

Nov 30, 2015 PTS FRM: 92746232940 25.00 $95,189.64

Nov 30, 2015 PTS FRM: 92703101171 20.00 $95,164.64

Nov 30, 2015 PTS FRM: 90806370920 5.00 $95,144.64

Nov 30, 2015 PTS FRM: 06086626957 25.00 $95,139.64

Nov 30, 2015 GC 8327­DEPOSIT 123.00 $95,114.64

Nov 30, 2015 GC 0608­DEPOSIT 20.00 $94,991.64

Nov 26, 2015 View Cheque CHQ#00034­2300282794 2,045.30 $94,971.64

Nov 26, 2015 GC 9062­TRANSFER 20.00 $97,016.94

Nov 26, 2015 GC 1885­TRANSFER 51.00 $96,996.94

Nov 26, 2015 GC 2113­DEPOSIT 113.00 $96,945.94

Nov 25, 2015 GC 0275­TRANSFER 213.00 $96,832.94

Nov 25, 2015 GC 9208­DEPOSIT 100.00 $96,619.94

Nov 25, 2015 GC 0608­DEPOSIT 50.00 $96,519.94

Nov 25, 2015 GC 9280­DEPOSIT 100.00 $96,469.94

Nov 25, 2015 GC 9274­DEPOSIT 20.00 $96,369.94

Nov 24, 2015 GC 9208­DEPOSIT 51.00 $96,349.94

Nov 24, 2015 GC 9028­TRANSFER 50.00 $96,298.94

Nov 24, 2015 GC 0608­TRANSFER 100.00 $96,248.94

Nov 23, 2015 GC 9275­TRANSFER 50.00 $96,148.94

Nov 23, 2015 TRANSFER 50.00 $96,098.94

Nov 23, 2015 GC 0608­TRANSFER 50.00 $96,048.94

Nov 23, 2015 PTS FRM: 00220217287 11.00 $95,998.94

Nov 23, 2015 TFR­FR PURI R 20.00 $95,987.94

Nov 23, 2015 GC 9463­DEPOSIT 20.00 $95,967.94

Nov 23, 2015 DEPOSIT 100.00 $95,947.94

Nov 23, 2015 GC 0752­DEPOSIT 50.00 $95,847.94

Nov 23, 2015 GC 0547­DEPOSIT 20.00 $95,797.94

Nov 20, 2015 GC 8327­DEPOSIT 810.55 $95,777.94

Nov 20, 2015 GC 8208­TRANSFER 100.00 $94,967.39

Nov 20, 2015 GC 3849­DEPOSIT 20.00 $94,867.39
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Nov 20, 2015 PTS FRM: 06846208456 20.00 $94,847.39

Nov 20, 2015 PTS­BANK OF MON 50.00 $94,827.39

Nov 19, 2015 GC 2122­DEPOSIT 200.00 $94,777.39

Nov 19, 2015 GC 8306­TRANSFER 30.00 $94,577.39

Nov 19, 2015 GC 0275­DEPOSIT 100.00 $94,547.39

Nov 19, 2015 GC 0762­DEPOSIT 200.00 $94,447.39

Nov 19, 2015 GC 9275­TRANSFER 50.00 $94,247.39

Nov 18, 2015 GC 8376­TRANSFER 100.00 $94,197.39

Nov 18, 2015 GC 9278­TRANSFER 1,000.00 $94,097.39

Nov 17, 2015 View Cheque CHQ#00033­2300286101 2,258.85 $93,097.39

Nov 17, 2015 GC 1376­DEPOSIT 25.00 $95,356.24

Nov 17, 2015 GC 0566­DEPOSIT 25.00 $95,331.24

Nov 17, 2015 DEPOSIT 500.00 $95,306.24

Nov 16, 2015 GC 0678­TRANSFER 20.00 $94,806.24

Nov 16, 2015 GC 9280­TRANSFER 100.00 $94,786.24

Nov 16, 2015 GC 0608­TRANSFER 20.00 $94,686.24

Nov 16, 2015 GC 9056­DEPOSIT 50.00 $94,666.24

Nov 16, 2015 GC 0547­TRANSFER 170.00 $94,616.24

Nov 16, 2015 GC 0290­DEPOSIT 100.00 $94,446.24

Nov 16, 2015 GC 9062­DEPOSIT 110.00 $94,346.24

Nov 16, 2015 GC 0175­DEPOSIT 70.00 $94,236.24

Nov 16, 2015 GC 1309­TRANSFER 200.00 $94,166.24

Nov 13, 2015 GC 9529­DEPOSIT 100.00 $93,966.24

Nov 13, 2015 GC 3240­DEPOSIT 40.00 $93,866.24

Nov 13, 2015 GC 9986­TRANSFER 50.00 $93,826.24

Nov 13, 2015 GC 9986­DEPOSIT 30.00 $93,776.24

Nov 13, 2015 PTS FRM: 83183101317 20.00 $93,746.24

Nov 12, 2015 GC 0698­DEPOSIT 130.00 $93,726.24

Nov 12, 2015 GC 0751­DEPOSIT 200.00 $93,596.24

Nov 12, 2015 GC 8376­TRANSFER 100.00 $93,396.24

Nov 12, 2015 GC 8327­TRANSFER 100.00 $93,296.24

Nov 12, 2015 GC 1185­DEPOSIT 100.00 $93,196.24

Nov 10, 2015 GC 9463­DEPOSIT 100.00 $93,096.24

Nov 10, 2015 GC 9274­DEPOSIT 20.00 $92,996.24

Nov 10, 2015 GC 0566­DEPOSIT 300.00 $92,976.24

Nov 10, 2015 GC 8327­TRANSFER 100.00 $92,676.24

Nov 10, 2015 DEPOSIT 100.00 $92,576.24

Nov 10, 2015 TRANSFER 100.00 $92,476.24

Nov 09, 2015 GC 0608­TRANSFER 20.00 $92,376.24

Nov 09, 2015 GC 9032­DEPOSIT 50.00 $92,356.24

Nov 09, 2015 GC 4918­TRANSFER 200.00 $92,306.24

Nov 09, 2015 GC 9274­DEPOSIT 20.00 $92,106.24

Nov 09, 2015 TRANSFER 100.00 $92,086.24

Nov 09, 2015 GC 0566­DEPOSIT 85.00 $91,986.24

Nov 09, 2015 GC 6974­TRANSFER 50.00 $91,901.24

Nov 09, 2015 GC 9274­DEPOSIT 300.00 $91,851.24

Nov 09, 2015 GC 0547­TRANSFER 100.00 $91,551.24



 Legal Notes Print

Nov 09, 2015 GC 0547­TRANSFER 100.00 $91,451.24

Nov 09, 2015 GC 9280­DEPOSIT 100.00 $91,351.24

Nov 09, 2015 GC 0547­DEPOSIT 100.00 $91,251.24

Nov 09, 2015 DEPOSIT 200.00 $91,151.24

Nov 09, 2015 GC 8327­DEPOSIT 10.00 $90,951.24

Nov 09, 2015 PTS FRM: 05660513022 10.00 $90,941.24

Nov 09, 2015 TFR­FR DHALIWAL K 15.00 $90,931.24

Nov 09, 2015 GC 0115­TRANSFER 200.00 $90,916.24

Nov 09, 2015 GC 0293­TRANSFER 20.00 $90,716.24

Nov 09, 2015 GC 1140­DEPOSIT 100.00 $90,696.24

Nov 09, 2015 GC 0716­TRANSFER 50.00 $90,596.24

Nov 09, 2015 GC 8327­TRANSFER 100.00 $90,546.24

Nov 09, 2015 GC 0115­DEPOSIT 50.00 $90,446.24

Nov 09, 2015 GC 8106­DEPOSIT 50.00 $90,396.24

Nov 09, 2015 GC 4918­TRANSFER 100.00 $90,346.24

Nov 06, 2015 GC 9052­DEPOSIT 100.00 $90,246.24

Nov 06, 2015 TRANSFER 20.00 $90,146.24

Nov 05, 2015 GC 9274­DEPOSIT 80.00 $90,126.24

Nov 05, 2015 GC 9280­DEPOSIT 50.00 $90,046.24

Nov 05, 2015 PTS FRM: 90806464550 5.00 $89,996.24

Nov 04, 2015 TRANSFER 50.00 $89,991.24

Nov 03, 2015 GC 9624­DEPOSIT 200.00 $89,941.24

Nov 03, 2015 GC 9208­TRANSFER 20.00 $89,741.24

Nov 03, 2015 PTS FRM: 97256253770 30.00 $89,721.24

Nov 02, 2015 TFR­FR RAI J 10.00 $89,691.24

Nov 02, 2015 GC 9670­DEPOSIT 30.00 $89,681.24

Nov 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 92086294344 100.00 $89,651.24

Nov 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 90800222421 50.00 $89,551.24

Nov 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 90683117215 25.00 $89,501.24

Nov 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 90323124587 11.00 $89,476.24

Nov 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 05666455720 20.00 $89,465.24

Nov 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 05476452184 11.00 $89,445.24

Nov 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 02930518574 2.00 $89,434.24

Nov 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 69746201562 30.00 $89,432.24

Nov 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 01756378375 10.00 $89,402.24

Nov 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 01836234778 10.00 $89,392.24

Nov 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 01156313384 20.00 $89,382.24

Nov 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 00220587174 20.00 $89,362.24

Nov 02, 2015 PTS FRM: 06815211411 20.00 $89,342.24

Nov 02, 2015 GC 0566­TRANSFER 100.00 $89,322.24

Total : $4,419.96 $11,153.50  
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